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FINAL FALL 2016 
TA ASSIGNMENTS                         Dated August 3, 2016 

    

KINESIOLOGY COURSE: PROFESSOR/STAFF 
SUPPORT 

TEACHING ASSISTANT TEACHING ASSISTANT 
CONTACT: 

KIN 1 SEM 
Disc of Behavioral Issues 

   

KIN 10 LEC 
Ergonomics Option 
Seminar 

TBD  Reserve: ERGON Option 
Students 

KIN 104 LEC 
Issues and Approaches in 
Kinesiology 

Bill McIlroy Rebecca Clark 
Kelsey Curran 
Humberto Omana Moreno 
Naime Tugac 

rekclark@uwaterloo.ca  
klmcurra@uwaterloo.ca 
haomanam@uwaterloo.ca  
ntugac@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 105 LEC 
Cardiovascular and 
Respiratory Responses to 
Exercise 

Chris Vigna    

KIN 105L LAB 
Cardiovascular and 
Respiratory Responses to 
Exercise Lab 

Madeline Noble  Paige Chambers 
Emma Quigley 
Laura Wood 
TBD 

pj2chamb@uwaterloo.ca  
equigley@uwaterloo.ca  
lvwood@uwaterloo.ca  

AHS 107 
Sociology of Activity & 
Health 

Wade Wilson  Aysha Basharat 
Heather Byrnell 
Ben Cornish 
Dan Gamu 
Dave Kingston 
Iris Levine 
Laura Williams 

abashara@uwaterloo.ca  
TBD 
bfcornis@uwaterloo.ca  
dgamu@uwaterloo.ca  
dkingsto@uwaterloo.ca  
ilevine@uwaterloo.ca  

l4willia@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 121LEC 
Biomechanics of Human 
Activity 

Danny Pincivero   

KIN 121L LAB 
Biomechanics of Human 
Activity Lab 

Justin Yates Amy Bicknell 
Dustin Maier 
Graham Mayberry 
Johnathon Park 

anbicknell@uwaterloo.ca 
dmaier@uwaterloo.ca  
gmayberr@uwaterloo.ca  
j56park@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 155 LEC 
Introduction to 
Neuroscience for 
Kinesiology 

Michael Barnett-Cowan   

KIN 155L LAB 
Introduction to 
Neuroscience for 
Kinesiology Lab 

Sandra Prentice Meghan Kelleher 
Brian Tan 
Anthony Tapper 
Paul Wolfe 
Kayla Fewster 

TBD 
b4tan@uwaterloo.ca  
atapper@uwaterloo.ca  
pjwolfe@uwaterloo.ca  
kfewster@uwaterloo.ca  
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KIN 217 LEC 
Human Biochemistry 

Ken Stark  Dani Chalil 
Jan Gunasingham 
Daniel Lamontagne-Kam 
Iman M'Hiri 

dchalil@uwaterloo.ca  
jgunasin@uwaterloo.ca  
dmelamon@uwaterloo.ca  
imhiri@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 301 LEC 
Human Anatomy of the 
Central Nervous System 

Richard Staines   

KIN 301L LAB 
Human Anatomy of the 
Central Nervous System 

Tamara Maciel 
Jeremy Roth  

Rob Hicks 
Jake Tennant 

rahicks@uwaterloo.ca  
jrtennan@uwaterloo.ca  
  

KIN 320 LEC 
Task Analysis 

Steve Fischer  Daniel Armstrong dparmstr@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN 340 LEC 
Musculoskeletal Injuries in 
Work and Sport 

Rob Burns  Tyler Chuang 
 

tdchuang@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 343 LEC 
Micronutrient Metabolism 

Robin Duncan  Ryan Bradley rmbradle@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN 346 LEC 
Human Nutrition 
Held With: HLTH 346 

Danny Pincivero  Richard O’Brien 
Carolin Sachgau 
Rachel Whittaker 

rjobrien@uwaterloo.ca 
TBD 
r2whitta@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 354 LEC 
Psychology and Physical 
Activity 

Peter Hall  Uma Lad 
Felicia Manocchio 
Nick Patrick 
Jemima Crompton 

ulad@uwaterloo.ca  
fmanocch@uwaterloo.ca  
npatrick@uwaterloo.ca  
TBD 

KIN 357 LEC 
Motor Learning 

Ewa Niechwiej-Szwedo Michael Cao m2cao@uwaterloo.ca  
   

KIN 372 LEC 
International Exchange 

   

KIN 391 PRJ 
Research Apprenticeship 

   

KIN 405 LEC 
Exercise Management 

Laurie Jones   

KIN 405L LAB 
Exercise Management 

Laurie Jones 
Madeline Noble 

Egor Avrutin 
Erin Turner (.5) 

eavrutin@uwaterloo.ca  
eeturner@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 406 LEC 
Muscle Aging and Disease 

Joe Quadrilatero Darin Bloemberg dbloembe@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN 407 LEC 
Physiology of Coronary 
Heart Disease 

Caryl Russell Marking Assistance Held With: HLTH 407 

KIN 418 
Aging and Physical Activity 

Laura Middleton Nic Hobson (.5) 
 

nbhobson@uwaterloo.ca 
 

KIN 422 LEC 
Human Gait, Posture & 
Balance 

TBD Natasha Ivanochko TBD 
 

KIN 427 Stu McGill Colin McKinnon cdmckinn@uwaterloo.ca 
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KIN 428 LEC 
Upper Extremity Disorders 

Clark Dickerson Carmen Liang  c28liang@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN 429 LEC 
Bone and Joint Health 

Lora Giangregorio Racha El-Kotob 
 

relkotob@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN 431 PRJ 
Research Proposal 

   

KIN 432 PRJ 
Research Project 

   

KIN 433 ESS 
Senior Essay 

   

KIN 453 Wade Wilson  Marking Assistance 
 

 

KIN 456 LEC 
Cognitive Dysfunc & 
MotorSkill 

Eric Roy  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Held with: KIN 656 

KIN 458 LEC 
Social Neuroscience and 
Health 

Peter Hall   
 
 

KIN 470 SEM 
Seminar in Kinesiology 

Robin Duncan 
Heather Keller 
Chris Vigna 
Justin Yates 
Jeremy Roth 
Kit Beyer 

  
 
 
Held with: KIN 470E 
  
kbeyer@uwaterloo.ca  

KIN 470E SEM 
Seminar in Integrative 
Ergonomics 

Justin Yates 
 

 Held With: KIN 470 

KIN 472 RDG 
Directed Study in Special 
Tpcs 

   

KIN 492A 
Clin Kin: Cardiac Rehab 
Pract 

Caryl Russell   

KIN UG PROGRAM 
SUPPORT 

Margaret Burnett Gary Mangan (.5) gmangan@uwaterloo.ca  
 

KIN CO-OP REPORT 
MARKING 

Margaret Burnett Nic Hobson (.5) 
Gary Mangan (.5) 
Erin Turner (.5) 

nbhobson@uwaterloo.ca 
gmangan@uwaterloo.ca 
eeturner@uwaterloo.ca 

KIN 612L  
Instrument and Signal 
Processing 

 Andrew Laing Mamiko Noguchi mnoguchi@uwaterloo.ca  
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